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DATE PAPER TITLE AND SUBJECT TIME 

Tuesday 5th July 2022 Paper III & II: Objective & Essay - Hausa 
Paper III & II: Objective & Essay - Igbo 
Paper III & II: Objective & Essay - Yoruba 
Paper III & II: Objective & Essay - Edo 
Paper III & II: Objective & Essay - Efik 
Paper III & II: Objective & Essay - Ibibio 
Paper III & II: Objective & Essay - Insurance 

10:00am – 1:00pm 
10:00am – 1:00pm 
10:00am – 1:00pm 
10:00am – 1:00pm 
10:00am – 1:00pm 
10:00am – 1:00pm 
2:00pm – 4:40pm 

Wednesday 6th July 2022 Paper I: Written Comprehension - French 
Paper II: Written Expression - French 

2:30pm –  3:30pm 
3:30pm –  5:15pm 

Thursday 7th July 2022 Paper III & II: Objective & Essay - History 
Paper III & II: Objective & Essay - Home Management 

10:00am –  1:00pm 
2:00pm –  4:30pm 

Friday, 8th July 2022 Paper III & II: Objective & Essay – Foods & Nutrition 10:00am – 12:30pm 
Monday 18th July 2022 Paper III & II: Objective & Essay – Government 2:00pm – 4:40pm 
Thursday 21st July 2022 Paper III: Objective – General Mathematics 

Paper II: Essay – General Mathematics 
Paper III & II: Objective & Essay – Music 

10:00am – 11:45am 
12:00pm – 2:30pm 
3:00pm – 5:30pm 

Friday 22nd July 2022 Paper II: Drama & Poetry – Literature in English 3:00pm – 4:40pm 
Monday 25th July 2022 Paper III & IV: Objective & Prose – Literature in English 10:00pm – 12:15pm 
Wednesday 27th July 2022 Paper II & III: Essay & Objective – English Language 

Paper IV: Test of Orals – English Language 
10:00am – 12:45pm 
1:00pm – 1:45pm 

Thursday 28th July 2022 Paper III & II: Objective & Essay – Christian Religious 
Studies 
Paper III & II: Objective & Essay – Islamic Studies 

2:00pm – 4:30pm 
2:00pm – 4:30pm 

Monday 1st August 2022 Paper IV: Creative Design – Visual Art 
Paper I: Drawing – Visual Art 

10:00am – 1:00pm 
2:00pm – 5:00pm 

Tuesday 2nd August 2022 Paper I(b): Painting and Decoration (Practical) 
Paper I(b): Dyeing and Bleaching (Practical) 
Paper I(b): Printing Craft Practice (Practical) 
Paper I(b): Photography (Practical) 

10:00am – 4:00pm 
10:00am – 4:00pm 
10:00am – 4:00pm 
10:00am – 4:00pm 

Wednesday 3rd August 
2022 

Paper III & II: Objective & Essay – Garment Making 
Paper I(a): Painting and Decoration (Report Writing) 
Paper I(a): Dyeing and Bleaching (Report Writing) 
Paper I(a): Photography (Report Writing) 

10:00am – 12:30pm 
10:00am – 12:00noon 
10:00am – 12:00noon 
10:00am – 12:00noon 

Thursday 4th August 2022 Paper III & II: Objective & Essay – Economics 10:00am – 1:00pm 
Monday 8th August 2022 Paper III & II: Objective & Essay – Civic Education 10:00am – 1:00pm 
Thursday 11th August 
2022 

Paper III & II: Objective & Essay – Catering Craft Practice 
Paper III & II: Objective & Essay – Clothing & Textiles 
Paper III & II: Objective & Essay – Cosmetology 
Paper III & II: Objective & Essay – Tourism 

10:00am – 12:30pm 
10:00am – 12:30pm 
10:00am – 12:30pm 
10:00am – 1:30pm 
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